F. 2/19/2019-CE

FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

ISLAMABAD (PHASE-III)

CSS COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION 2019: VIVA VOCE SCHEDULE

VENUE: FPSC Headquarters, Aga Khan Road, Sector F-5/1, Islamabad.

DATE DAY ROLL NOS. REPORTING TIME

24-03-2020 Tuesday 04021, 06751, 06762, 06824
25-03-2020 | Wednesday 06826, 06853, 06928, 06949 09:00 A.M
26-03-2020 Thursday 06953, 07042, 07099, 07158
27-03-2020 |  Friday 07201, 07261, 07272, 07322 08:30 A.M
3050 Monday 07351, 07389, 07475, 07577
11-03.2020 Tuesday 07622, 07631, 07646, 07750
01-04-2020- | Wednesday 07799, 07816, 07863, 07936 09:00 AM
02-04-2020 Thursday 07971, 07989, 08004, 08012
03-04-2020 Friday 08056, 08080, 08097, 08589 08:30 A.M
06-04-2020 Monday 13985, 17662, 21061, 21091
07-04-2020 Tuesday 21273, 21453, 21465, 21574, 21892

09:00 A.M
08-04-2020 | Wednesday | 21935,21965,22199,22231, 22315
09-04-2020 |  Thursday 22398, 22442, 22452, 22485, 22773
10-04-2020 Friday 22831, 22892, 22964, 22970 08:30 A.M

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATES:

1. All candidates must bring and furnish duly signed preference form (five copies). This is

last chance available for choosing options and must be carefully utilized.

2. Change of centre is not permitted in any case as all Viva Voce schedules stand finalized

and wastage of efforts/slot cannot be afforded.

3. Instructions disseminated vide FPSC letter dated 06-11-2019 must be fully complied

with (available on FPSC website).

Assistant Director (CE)




